No.

Name

WHITE Route Riders

16
6

39
51
48

41
17
20
23
62
64

45

Daniel Greeves
Chris Howman

Gus Oblein
Harry Coleman
Ronnie Day

Neil Saunders
Martin Greeves
John Chatto
Andrew Earnshaw
Chris Jones
Frazer Strutt

Jake Woodlock

RED Route Riders

40
27
34
46
35
44
38
26
29
25
57

65

22

59
32
33
14
43
8
5
19
70
53

36
31

52

Richard Oblein
Jason Clifford
Chris Hackett
Richard Gil

David Willis
Shaun Woodlock
Leigh Stephenson
Rowan Hill

Andy Masson
David Hill
Christian Hatcher

William Clark
Dale Freeman

Adrian Steele
Darren Phypers
Gary Priestley
Rob Mclintyre
Chris Aylott
David Day
Colin Oliver
John Quigg
Steve Brown
Jon Surman

Peter Hampton
Nick James

Martin Howlett

Club

Berko
HUX

Berko
Berko
N.E.L.

Berko

Berko

Berko

HUX

Milton Buzzard
Milton Buzzard

Berko

Berko
Oxford Ixion
Luton
Berko
Luton
Berko
Berko
Oxford Ixion
Berko
Oxford Ixion
Berko

Berko

Milton Buzzard

Oxford Ixion
N.E.L.

N.E.L.

Berko

Oxford Ixion
Milton Buzzard
Milton Buzzard
Milton Buzzard
HUX

Berko

Farnham Royal
HUX

Berko

HILLINGDON & UXBRIDGE M.C. - Miles & Thomas Tropy Trial - 2015

Bike

Beta
Montesa

Gas Gas
Sherco
Gas Gas

Gas Gas
Beta
Gas Gas
Suzuki
Beta
Gas Gas

Beta

Gas Gas
Beta
Beta
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta
Beta
Montesa
Beta
Montesa
Sherco

Gas Gas

Beta

Beta
Beta
Beta
Sherco
Montesa
Montesa
Beta
Beta
Montesa
Sherco

BSA
Dot

Yamaha

Roundhill Wood, Wigginton, Hertss. Sunday 19th April 2015 10:30 am Permit No. ACU - 43968

Class

EXPERT
EXPERT

YOUTHA
YOUTH A
YOUTH A

INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER

YOUTH B

NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE

YOUTH B

YOUTHC

CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN

P65
P65

Route

WHITE
WHITE

WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

H50/50
H50/50
H50/50
H50/50
H50/50
H50/50

H50/50

RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED

RED

RED

RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED

RED
RED

TWINSHOCK RED
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Total

12
56

37
43
94

14
18
22
37
40
53

90

12
15
23
24
35
35
37
43
85
RET'D
RET'D

22

23

16
18
21
38
40
40
47
RET'D

42
79

31



No.

Name

BLUE Route Riders

47
37
7
21

12
54
71
24
3
18
2
10
61
49

60
63
73

72
15
30

50
69
58
11
55
66
68
9
67
56
42
4
1

Jack Gil

Xavier Stephenson
Ben Howman
Harry Chatto

John Eckhart
Bryan Messenger
Martin Watkins
Danny Wilson
Chris Hurworth
Julian Wade
Chris Pickup

lan Reynolds
Chris Leigh

Chris Page

Jerry Pack
Ken Runham
Paul Mealyer

Garry Watson
lan Turner
Stan Scrooby

Richard Coleman
Guy Anderson
Steve McHugh
Jim Bell

Dave Rance
Simon Clark
Jody Hayes
Giulio Greco
Chris Murphy
Paul Duffin
Neil Robinson
Tim Roblett
Steve Cobb

Club

Berko
Berko
HUX

Berko

Wycombe
K&K

Oxford Ixion
Berko
Wycombe
Berko

Milton Buzzard
Berko

HUX

HUX

HUX
Milton Buzzard
Berko

Berko
HUX
Berko

Berko

HUX
Wycombe
HUX

HUX

Berko

Milton Buzzard
Berko

Milton Buzzard
HUX

Berko
Wycombe
HUX

Miles & Thomas Cup - Best Expert:

Provisional results. Any protests must be made in accordance with the rules of the ACU, to the Secretary of the Meeting, within 14 days, together with the fee of £50.

HILLINGDON & UXBRIDGE M.C. - Miles & Thomas Tropy Trial - 2015

Bike

Beta
Beta
Beta
Beta

Triumph
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
Triumph
James
BSA
BSA

Bultaco
Ossa
Fantic

Beta
Ossa
Gas Gas

Gas Gas
Montesa
Montesa
Montesa
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Montesa
Yamaha
Sherco
Yamaha
JCM
Montesa
Scorpa

Roundhill Wood, Wigginton, Hertss. Sunday 19th April 2015 10:30 am Permit No. ACU - 43968

Class Route 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
YOUTH C BLUE 0000 0000 3201 0000 0000 0000 1101 100
YOUTH C BLUE 0050 5210 3032 0000 0000 0000 3131 300
YOUTHC BLUE 5 3 5555

YOUTH C BLUE 0 5

P65 BLUE 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0010 00O
P65 BLUE 0000 0000 1100 0000 0000 0OO0OO0 1110 101
P65 BLUE 0000 0000 1010 0000 0000 0000 0021 00O
P65 BLUE 0000 0000 2221 0000 0100 0000 0000 101
P65 BLUE 0000 0000 0101 0000 0000 5000 2011 200
P65 BLUE 0000 0000 1011 0000 0000 0000 0101 105
P65 BLUE 17010 0000 0001 0000 1000 0100 1210 300
P65 BLUE 0000 0000 5555 0000 0000 5130 0001 330
P65 BLUE 02 51 55 0 5 1 5 5
P65 BLUE 2 5 3 0 5 2 0 0
TWINSHOCK BLUE 0000 0000 0130 0000 1000 0000 1100 010
TWINSHOCK  BLUE 0000 0000 1001 0015 0000 0000 0000 001
TWINSHOCK  BLUE 0000 0000 20 0000 0000 0000 0000 O0O01
SPORTSMAN  E50/50 1310 1000 1010 0000 5000 5000 2225 100
SPORTSMAN  E50/50 0500 310 0100 0000 2521 5005 3220 00
SPORTSMAN  E50/50 3135 1511 3331 0525 1503 5150 5333 100
SPORTSMAN BLUE 0000 0000 0000 0O0O0OO0 0000 0000 0000 O0OO
SPORTSMAN BLUE 0000 0000 1000 0000 0000 0OO0O00O0 0000 OOO
SPORTSMAN  BLUE 0000 0000 1000 0000 0000 0000 0050 00O
SPORTSMAN  BLUE 0100 0000 1011 0000 0000 0000 0000 100
SPORTSMAN BLUE 0000 0300 1000 0000 0000 1000 0050 00O
SPORTSMAN  BLUE 0000 0000 2001 0100 0000 1000 0103 001
SPORTSMAN BLUE 17000 0000 0001 0000 0O0O0O00O0 1000 3020 010
SPORTSMAN  BLUE 0000 0000 1202 0000 0000 0000 1030 102
SPORTSMAN  BLUE 0000 1000 1100 0000 0000 1100 3033 502
SPORTSMAN  BLUE 0000 0115 1000 0000 0000 0000 3120 350
SPORTSMAN BLUE 0000 0000 5555 0000 0000 1000 2121 120
SPORTSMAN  BLUE 0320 0000 5310 0000 1000 0005 2050 00O
SPORTSMAN BLUE 0100 5550 3121 0000 0005 3215 3332 201

Daniel Greeves, 12 ml

Thank you to those who gave up their Saturday to help set-out the sections and those who gave up their Sunday to observe for us.
Our next trial is at Dews Farm on 7th June. Online entry will be available soon on our website, which is: www.hux.org.uk
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Total

13
42
RET'D
RET'D

10
13
14
14
14
45
RET'D
RET'D

13
17
21



